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Price
69.29 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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0.00% (0.00)

US0865161014
BBY

Berlin

EUR
Commerce
Stock

14,985 EUR
S&P 500

68.46 EUR (630)
70.14 EUR (630)
69.36 EUR
69.36 EUR
69.29 EUR
69.29 EUR
60.00 EUR

0

0.00

2

0

15

WKN: 086516101

125.00
112.50
106.00
87.50
75.00 |

o

50.00
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2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Date

2024/04/03 2=
2024/04/03 )
2024/03/13 o
2024/03/13 ]
2024/02/22 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0865161014&ID_NOTATION=16456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0865161014&ID_NOTATION=16456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c4226824cdb5045ba5638659498d5c3b80a565cb834751cf550296b483b559c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c4d8887864f494a8&time=1714117494&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b88dcc9aeb71b6e59d90fee1b6f51244dc7cab8619a4048375dd5c2435a78aa2&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5fff07e032ac051d&time=1714117494&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fab85a747665ed6b80f7acfb7dcff7fa69f483af85078c99371e30ad27a63b8&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec136b82a9a1bdf6d&time=1714117494&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f16b8e6feeb05a558207c4fed0e4880caf9c888359b46075415b23d0bbf8d763&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=13987e2aec74ff269&time=1714117494&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff1c99b62b7247f733d34064831c791385fab66824f6f4046fed5eac3d41e122&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae01b9de59b925b79&time=1714117494&tool=RSC

BEST BUY CORP INC.

Details

2024/04/25 09:20:32

Price

69.29 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN US0865161014
Symbol BBY
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,985 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 68.46 EUR (630)
Ask (Ask size) 70.14 EUR (630)
Open 69.36 EUR
High 69.36 EUR
Low 69.29 EUR
Close (prev. day) 69.29 EUR
VWAP 60.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +7.93% +3.96% -28.79%
Perf (abs.) +5.09 +2.64 -28.01
Beta 1.05 1.15 1.16
Volatility 27.16 26.33 34.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 70.76 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 72.83 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 70.32 EUR (5
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 69.17 EUR (4

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
04/24

Stuttgart 2024/  08:04
04/25

NYSE 2024/  22:00
04/24

Munich 2024/  08:11
04/25

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 14:33

78.35 EUR (2024/02/29

64.35 EUR (2024/01/19

78.35 EUR (2024/02/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
58.45 EUR (2023/11/10)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
69.56 EUR 0.03 10
69.00 EUR 0.00 1
74.43 USD 259.06 48,738
69.70 EUR 0.00 1
77.68 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742543
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Euronext Milan MTF Global
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2024/
04/25

2024/
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08:00

08:15

17:44

08:10

09:20

68.96 EUR

68.91 EUR

75.20 EUR

69.01 EUR

69.29 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388954782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388954782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323686

BEST BUY CORP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

BEST
BUY.

Contact Details
BEST BUY CO. INC.

7601 Penn Avenue South - 55423-3645

Richfield

Telefon: +1-612-291-1000

Fax: +1-612-947-2422

E-mail: info@bestbuy.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

J. Doyle
Claudia Munce
David Kenny
David Kimbell
Eugene Woods
Karen

McLoughlin
Lisa Maria
Caputo
Mario Marte
Melinda
Whittington
Richelle

Parham

Sima Sistani
Steven Rendle
Corie Barry
Adam Mishler
Amelia Hardy
Brian Tilzer
Damien

Harmon
Deborah Di

Sanzo

Howard Rankin
Jason Bonfig
Jeff Haydock
Kamy Scarlett

Keri Grafing

Mark Irvin

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@bestbuy.com

BEST BUY CORP INC.

Matt Bilunas Member of Executive
Committee
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